
TREATMENT
MENU

NUERA

HYDRAFACIAL

M22 LASER TATTOO REMOVAL 

ZO FACIALS

MINOR SURGERY

RESURFX

Small
Medium
Large 
Extra Large

Hydrating Facial
Discolouration Facial
Purifying Facial
Soothing Facial
Stressed Skin Facial
Pigment Balancing
Signature Facial
Gel Peel GL
Micropeel 20
Micropeel 30
Hand Treatment
Lip Treatment

Hydrafacial Basic 
Hydrafacial Basic Body
Hydrafacial Prescriptive
Hydrafacial Prescriptive Body
Hydrafacial Duluxe 
Hydrafacial Duluxe Body  
HydraTite
HydraClear IPL
HydraBright IPL

£60 
£85

£110
£160

£120
 £150
 £130
 £180
 £150
 £200
£200
£200
£200

SkinCeuticals Back Clarifying Facial
SkinCeuticals Back Clarifying Facial With Peel
ZO Back Clarifying Facial
ZO Back Clarifying Facial With Peel

£135
£197.50

£260
£385

£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£90
£75
£50
£70
£80
£30
£20

£110
£140
£110
£140

£300
£400
£325
£450
£375
£675
£500 
£500
£500

£235
£347.50

£460
£685

£540
£720
£585
£810
£900
£900
£900 

Full Face
Half Face
Small Area
Stretch Marks 1 area
Hydra-Needling

Full Face
Half Face
Surgical Scar
Small Area 

Cheeks
Cheeks & Nose
Nose
Full Face
Hands
Leg Vein Removal 

£260
£160
£100
£300
£350

£300
£200
£150
£125

Cyst Removal 
Diathermy 
Milia Removal 
Mole Removal 
Biopsy testing 
Sclerotherapy 
Skin Tag Removal (1 tag, half price additional)
Steroid Injection 
Wart Removal (up to 5)

£100
£120
£90

£125
£115
£200

£650
£450
£280
£800
£875

£750
£500
£375
£312.50

Invisapeel Resurfacing Treatment
Offects Acne and Oil Control Treatment
Offects Skin Brightening Treatment
Offects Ultra Hydration Treatment
Stimulator Peel

£80
£75
£65
£65
£50

£1400
£900
£700
£575

£1200
£800
£500

£1500
£1750

£500
£600
£450
£625
£575

--

£300
From £150

   £150 
£450

On Consult
£300

   £150
£250

 £450

Individual

Individual

x 3

x 3

x 6

x 6

Individual

Individual x 3

Individual

x 3

x 6

From

x 6

x 6

FILLER
S
HA Dermal filler 1ml (RHA 3 and above)
Additional syringe HA Dermal Filler
Multiple areas offer
Forehead 1ml
Ellanse S 1 ml
Ellanse M 1 ml
Ellanse 2 Syringes
Hylauronidase
Lips 0.5ml
Lips 1ml
Nose
Tear Troughs
Tear Troughs + 1ml Midface
Tear Troughs + 2ml Midface

£450
£200-£300

POC
£550

 £350
£450

 £650
    £180

£400
 £450
£450
£595
£850

£1050

£395
£200
POC 
£450  
£350
£450
£650
£180
£300
£350
£450
£495
£750
£850

Dr Saleena Associates
1 area
2 Areas
3 Areas
Hyperhydrosis
Masseters
Brow Lift (without threads)
Trap Botox 

£190
£260
£290
£460
£350
£190
£460

BOTOX

Aqualyx 1 Syringe
Aqualyx 2 Syringes
Threads (Per Thread)
X Thread Lift,Includes 2ml Filler

£300
£500
£300

£2500

Face 
Face & Neck
Body 1 area
Body + additional area
Re-Nu

£125
£150
£200
extra
£75

£400

£312.50
£375
£525
£690

£1000

£625
£750

£1100
£1375

£812.50
£975

£1400
£1800

Individual x 3 x 6 x 8

Jawtite / Facetite (lipo & RF) £3500

FACETITE

ZO FACIALS

Dermamelan
Obagi Blue Radiance
ZO 3 Step Peel
ZO Controlled Depth Peel

£1250
£90

£360
£950

Individual
-

£245
-
-

-
£450

-
-

x 3 x 6

Morpheus
Morpheus Body
Morpheus & Eye Tip
Eye Tip
Polynucleotide add on

Individual
£475
£625
£600
£185
£150

£1250
£1700
£1500

£500

x 3

£450
      £750

£950
£260
£550
£350
£500

ZO FACIALS

HYDRAFACIAL

M22 LASER ACNE, VASCULAR & PIGMENT

SKIN BOOSTERS

RESURFX

FACIAL PEELS

M22 TATTOO REMOVAL  

MORPHEUS 8

MICRONEEDLING

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Pregnancy Facial
PhotoFabulous (ReSurfx+IPL)
Ultra Eyes

£100
£400
£395

x 3Individual

LASER HAIR REMOVAL 

Abdomen
Arm Full
Arm Half
Back Full
Bikini Full/Extended
Bikini Line
Buttocks
Chest
Chest and Stomach
Chin

£150
£180
£140
£200
£125
£100
£95
£180
£200
£100

Individual x 6

£1050
£1260
£980

£1400
£875
£700
£665

£1260
£1400
£700

x 8
Full Face
Face Half
Full Body
Leg Full
Leg Half
Shoulders
Small Area
Underarms
Upper Lip
Upper Lip & Chin

Individual

£175
£160
£400
£225
£200
£150
£75

£125
£100
£130

x 6

£962.50
£880

£2,200 
£1237.50

£1100
£825

£412.50
£687.50

£550
£715

x  8

£1225
£1120
£2800
£1575
£1400
£1050
£525
£875
£700
£910

Dermalux LED Light Therapy £50

Blepharoplasty Consultation
Blepharoplasty Procedure 

£100
£2995

£250
£1000
£900

Ameela Polynucleotide 
Ameela Polynucleotide x 2 Sessions 
  
Ameela Polynucleotide x 3 Sessions 
Teoxane Skin Booster (1ml) 
Teoxane Skin Booster x 2 Sessions (4ml)
Profhilo 
Profhilo  x 2 Sessions

(Morpheus+ReSurfx+Polynucleotide) 

£825
£990
£770
£1100
£678.50
£550
£522.50
£990
£1100
£550

 SOFWAVE
Full Face, Neck & Eyes 
Lower Face & Neck
Eye Lift (2 Sessions)
Upper Arms or Stomach
Thighs - Cellulite Reduction

£2250
£1500
£1250
£1995
£2495

OTHER

SKINCEUTICALS FACIALS

DERMALUX

BACK FACIALS

PRP (PLATELET-RICH PLASMA)

PRP + Microneedling
PRP + Morpheus Face
Hair Restoration with PRP
Hair Restoration

Individual

(with PRP + 
Microneedling)

x 3

£450
£650
£495
£550

£1200
£1800
£1250
£1375

NUERA

BLEPHAROPLASTY

MINOR SURGERY

(Hydrafacial + 
Needling)

SKIN DOCTOR LEEDS

ReSurfx & NuEra


