

TREATMENT MENU SKIN DOCTOR LEEDS

£1100

£825

£412.50

£687.50

£550

£715

£150

£75

£125

£100

£130

Shoulders

Small Area

Underarms

Upper Lip

Upper Lip & Chin

£1400

£1050

£525

£875

£700

£910

FILLER			ВОТОХ	
HA Dermal filler 1ml (RHA 3 and above) Additional syringe HA Dermal Filler Multiple areas offer Forehead 1ml Ellanse S 1 ml Ellanse M 1 ml Ellanse 2 Syringes Hylauronidase Lips 0.5ml Lips 1ml Nose Tear Troughs Tear Troughs + 1ml Midface Tear Troughs + 2ml Midface	£450 £200-£300 POC £550 £350 £450 £650 £180 £400 £450 £595 £850 £1050	£395 £200 POC £450 £350 £450 £650 £180 £300 £350 £450 £450 £455 £750 £850	1 area 2 Areas 3 Areas Hyperhydrosis Masseters Brow Lift (without thread Trap Botox OTHER Aqualyx 1 Syringe Aqualyx 2 Syringes Threads (Per Thread) X Thread Lift,Includes 2r FACETITE Jawtite / Facetite (lipo & Facetite)	£460 £300 £500 £300 ml Filler £2500
MINOR SURGERY			SKIN BOOSTERS	
Cyst Removal Diathermy Milia Removal Mole Removal Biopsy testing Sclerotherapy Skin Tag Removal (1 tag, half price addition Steroid Injection Wart Removal (up to 5)	From £300 From £150 £150 £450 On Consult £300 nal) £150 £250 £450		Ameela Polynucleotide Ameela Polynucleotide x 2 Ameela Polynucleotide x 3 Teoxane Skin Booster (1ml Teoxane Skin Booster x 2 S Profhilo Profhilo x 2 Sessions SKINCEUTICALS FAC	Sessions £950) £260 essions (4ml) £550 £350 £500
BLEPHAROPLASTY			Hydrating Facial Discolouration Facial	£75 £75
Blepharoplasty Consultation Blepharoplasty Procedure	£100 £2995		Purifying Facial Soothing Facial	£75 £75
HYDRAFACIAL Individual Hydrafacial Basic £120 Hydrafacial Basic Body £150 Hydrafacial Prescriptive £130 Hydrafacial Prescriptive Body Hydrafacial Duluxe £150 Hydrafacial Duluxe £150 Hydrafacial Duluxe Body HydraTite £200 HydraClear IPL £200 HydraBright IPL £200	£2995 x3 x6 £300 £540 £400 £720 £325 £585 £450 £810 £375 £900 £675 £900 £500 £900 £500 £500		Stressed Skin Facial Pigment Balancing Signature Facial Gel Peel GL Micropeel 20 Micropeel 30 Hand Treatment Lip Treatment DERMALUX Dermalux LED Light Thera BACK FACIALS	
ZO FACIALS			SkinCeuticals Back Clarify SkinCeuticals Back Clarify	
Invisapeel Resurfacing Treatment Offects Acne and Oil Control Treatment Offects Skin Brightening Treatment Offects Ultra Hydration Treatment Stimulator Peel	£80 £75 £65 £65 £50	RESUR Full Face	ZO Back Clarifying Facial ZO Back Clarifying Facial FX Individual £300	£110
NUERA Individual x 3	x 6 x 8	Half Face Surgical	2200	£500 £900 £375 £700
Face £125 £312. Face & Neck £150 £375 Body 1 area £200 £525 Body + additional area extra £690 Re-Nu Resurfx & NuEra £75 £100 M22 LASER ACNE, VASCULAR & PIO	50 £625 £812.50 5 £750 £975 6 £1100 £1400 0 £1375 £1800 0 6MENT ×6	Dermam Obagi Bl ZO 3 Ste	Ea £125 L PEELS Indi ielan £1 ue Radiance p Peel £	£312.50 £575 vidual x3 x6 250 £90 £245 £450 2360
Cheeks £100 Cheeks & Nose £120 Nose £90 Full Face £125 Hands £115 Leg Vein Removal £200 M22 TATTOO REMOVAL	£500 £600 £450 £625 £575	Morpheu Morpheu Morpheu Eye Tip		x3 £1250 £1700 £1500 £500
Individual × 3	x 6	MICRO	NEEDLING	
Pregnancy Facial	£235 £347.50 £460 £685 ndividual x3 £100 £250		£160	£650 £1200 £450 £800 £280 £500 £800 £1500
PhotoFabulous (ReSurfx+IPL) Ultra Eyes (Morpheus+ReSurfx+Polynucleotide)	£400 £1000 £395 £900	PRP (P	LATELET-RICH PLASI	MA)
SOFWAVE Full Face, Neck & Eyes Lower Face & Neck Eye Lift (2 Sessions) Upper Arms or Stomach Thighs - Cellulite Reduction	£2250 £1500 £1250 £1995 £2495	PRP + Mo Hair Res	icroneedling orpheus Face toration with PRP toration (with PRP + Microneedling)	Individual x 3 £450 £1200 £650 £1800 £495 £1250 £550 £1375
Individual x 6 x 8 Individual x 6 x 8				
Arm Full £180 £9 Arm Half £140 £7 Back Full £200 £1	£1050 90 £1260 70 £980 100 £1400 .78.50 £875	Full Fac Face Ha Full Boo Leg Full Leg Hal	alf £160 dy £400 £225	£962.50 £1225 £880 £1120 £2,200 £2800 £1237.50 £1575 £1100 £1400

£100

£95

£180

£200

£100

Chest and Stomach

Bikini Line

Buttocks

Chest

Chin

£522.50

£550

£990

£1100

£550

£700

£665

£1260

£1400

£700